Interest 64,795

Total governmental activities 6,847,256

Business-type activities:
Water, sewer and gas 4,936,005

Total business - type activities 4,936,005

Total $ 11,783,261 $

CITY OF WAVELAND, MISSISSIPPI

ST A TEMENT OF ACTIVITIES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2015

Program Revenues
Charges Operating Capital

for Grants and Grants and
Services Contributions Contributions

182,647 $ 109,530 $ 21,515
2 13,568 143,990 240,749

4,917,522

33,082

933,093

396,2 15 286,6_Q_2_ 6,112, 879

3,191,649
3,191,649

3,587,864 $ 286,602 $ 6,112,879

General revenues:

Property taxes - for general purposes

Property taxes - for special purposes
Sales taxes
Franchise taxes

Interest earnings

Lease revenue
Miscellaneous income

Total general revenues
Change in net position before transfers

Transfers

Change in net position

Net position - beginning, as previously reported
Prior period adjustment

Net position - beginning, as restated
Net position - ending

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statemen/s.
14

EXHIBITB

Net (Expenses) Revenue and
Changes in Net Position

Business-
Governmental type

Activities Activities Total

$ (1,214,084) $ (1,214,084)

(2,443 ,404) (2,443,404)

3,579,621 3,579,621

(20,381) (20,381)

111,483 111,483

(64,795) (64,795)
(51,560) (51,560)

(1,744,356) ( 1,744,356)

(1,744,356) (1,744,356)

(51,560) (1,744,356) (1,795,916)

1,341,098 1,341,098

672,762 672,762
2,305,186 2,305,186

259,820 259,820

6,771 1,611 8,382
57,3 83 57,383

206,763 85,153 291,916

4,849,783 86,764 4,936,547

4,798,223 (1,657,592) 3,140,631

(1,064,512) 1,064,512
3,733,711 (593,080) 3,140,631

46,578,114 79,105,363 125,683,477

(4,333,303) (776,441) (5,109,744)

42,244,811 78,328,922 120,573,733
$ 45,978,522 $ 77,735,842 _L_l_23,714,364

Assets
Current Assets:

Cash
Investments

Taxes receivable

CITY OF WAVELAND, MISSISSIPPI
BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
SEPlEMBER 30, 2015

Hazard
Mitigation Debt Service

General Fund Grant Fund Fund

$ 2,983,243 $ $

232,296
1,780,248 742,668

Capital
Project Fund

$

Fines receivable (net of allowance f? r uncollectible of$382,094) 160,345

Franchise fee receivable

Intergovernmental receivables
Due from other funds

Due from other governments

Prepaid expenses

Restricted Assets:

Cash
Total assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities: